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Date Day Item Type Description Activity Discipline Start End
16 Sept 2025 Tue Welcome Live Welcome to IAC Preparatory Course 2026 Attend ALL 18h00 20h00
23 Sept 2025 Tue Administration Live Introduction to EnAi and our ecosystem Attend ALL 18h00 21h00
27 Sept 2025 Sat Lecture 0.1 Online Introduction to Endunamoo competency framework Watch ALL 08h00 08h00
04 Oct 2025 Sat Lecture 0.2 Live IAC June 2025 - Technical Coverage: ACC + Attempt a Task Attend ACC 08h00 12h30
11 Oct 2025 Sat Lecture 0.3 Live IAC June 2025 - Technical Coverage: AUD + Attempt a Task Attend AUD 08h00 12h30
18 Oct 2025 Sat Lecture 0.4 Live IAC June 2025 - Technical Coverage: MAF + Attempt a Task Attend MAF 08h00 12h30
25 Oct 2025 Sat Lecture 0.5 Live IAC June 2025 - Technical Coverage: TAX + Attempt a Task Attend TAX 08h00 12h30
01 Nov 2025 Sat Lecture 0.6 Live IAC June 2025 - Integration + Attempt Exam + Conclusion Attend ALL 08h00 12h30

Date Day Item Type Description Activity Discipline Start End
04 Nov 2025 Tue Welcome Live Welcome to IAC Preparatory Course 2026 Attend ALL 18h00 20h00
06 Nov 2025 Thu Administration Live Introduction to EnAi and our ecosystem Attend ALL 18h00 21h00
08 Nov 2025 Sat Lecture 1.1 Online Introduction to Endunamoo competency framework Attend ALL 08h00 12h30
15 Nov 2025 Sat Lecture 2.1 Live Technical competence: ACC + Attempt a Task Attend ACC 08h00 12h30
18 Nov 2025 Tue Lecture 2.2 Live Technical competence: ACC + Attempt a Task Attend ACC 18h00 21h00
22 Nov 2025 Sat Lecture 2.3 Live Technical competence: AUD + Attempt a Task Attend AUD 08h00 12h30
25 Nov 2025 Tue Lecture 2.4 Live Technical competence: AUD + Attempt a Task Attend AUD 18h00 21h00
29 Nov 2025 Sat Lecture 2.5 Live Technical competence: MAF + Attempt a Task Attend MAF 08h00 12h30
02 Dec 2025 Tue Lecture 2.6 Live Technical competence: MAF + Attempt a Task Attend MAF 18h00 21h00
06 Dec 2025 Sat Lecture 2.7 Live Technical competence: TAX + Attempt a Task Attend TAX 08h00 12h30
09 Dec 2025 Tue Lecture 2.8 Live Technical competence: TAX + Attempt a Task Attend TAX 18h00 21h00
13 Dec 2025 Sat Paper 1 Exam Integration: Baseline Examination - Paper 1 (120 marks) Attempt ALL 09h00 12h00
14 Dec 2025 Sun Paper 2 Exam Integration: Baseline Examination - Paper 2 (120 marks) Attempt ALL 09h00 12h00
15 Dec 2025 Mon Lecture 2.9 Live Phase Reflection + Conclusion Attend ALL 18h00 21h00

Date Day Item Type Description Activity Discipline Start End
09 Jan 2026 Fri Paper 1 Exam Integration: Final Examination - Paper 1 (120 marks) Attempt ALL 09h00 12h00
10 Jan 2026 Sat Paper 2 Exam Integration: Final Examination - Paper 2 (120 marks) Attempt ALL 09h00 12h00
11 Jan 2026 Sun Paper 3 Exam Integration: Final Examination - Paper 3 (120 marks) Attempt ALL 09h00 12h00
13 Jan 2026 Tue Review 2.1 Live Final Examination Review #1: ACC Attend ACC 18h00 20h30
15 Jan 2026 Thu Review 2.2 Live Final Examination Review #1: AUD Attend AUD 18h00 20h30
17 Jan 2026 Sat Review 2.3 Live Final Examination Review #1: MAF Attend MAF 08h00 10h30
17 Jan 2026 Sat Review 2.4 Live Final Examination Review #1: TAX Attend TAX 11h00 13h30
22 Jan 2026 Thu Conclusion Live Programme Reflection + Conclusion Attend ALL 18h00 20h30

PHASE 1: ENTRENCHING TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE & DEVELOPING PERVASIVE SKILLS

PHASE 2: MASTERING EXAM FITNESS & DRIVING EXCELLENCE

PHASE 0: REBUILDING THE CONFIDENCE & EXAM FITNESS


